Create Event Design ORDER #005098

10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
(562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

06/05/2024 07:00 AM | Install PO: BoohooMAN x Gunna Order Date: May 16, 2024
06/05/2024 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/05/2024 11:00 PM | Strike The London Hotel: 1020 N San Vicente

Blvd, West Hollywood, CA 90069

*Rooftop Pool*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Carson Cocktail Table, Black 6 $110.00 T $660.00
]- Black
Infinity Sectional, Black 12 $150.00 T $1,800.00
— (4) - 3pc sections
Sienna Coffee Table, Black 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00
Ottoman, Black 20 $55.00 T $1,100.00
Nixon Coffee Table, Black 5 $125.00 T $625.00
Dj Booth - Black - 6' 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Carpet - Black-12'x 16' 1 $393.60 T $393.60

Stage-8'x12'x2'h

Sofia Curved Bar - Small Version 2 $350.00 T $700.00
Semi Circle
Total General $8,078.60
Foyer Carpet
Carpet - Black - 84sf 1 $172.00 T $172.00
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Description

Carpet - Charcoal - 270sf

Carpet - Charcoal - 416sf

Custom Cutting - P by Gunna Logo

Services
Trucking Fee
Install
Strike
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $553.00 T
1 $852.00 T
2 $1,040.00 T

Total Foyer Carpet

1 $375.00
5 $240.00
5 $200.00
1 $231.37

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$553.00

$852.00

$2,080.00

$3,657.00

$375.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$231.37

$11,735.60
$2,806.37
$1,114.88
($0.00)
$15,656.85
($0.00)
$15,656.85
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