



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

06/05/2024 07:00 AM | Install 06/05/2024 05:00 PM | Event 06/05/2024 11:00 PM | Strike PO: BoohooMAN x Gunna Shipping Address: The London Hotel: 1020 N San Vicente Blvd, West Hollywood, CA 90069 Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Rooftop Pool

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Ţ	Carson Cocktail Table, Black	6	\$110.00	Т	\$660.00
	Infinity Sectional, Black (4) - 3pc sections	12	\$150.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Ottoman, Black	20	\$55.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, Black	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
	Dj Booth - Black - 6'	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Carpet - Black - 12' x 16' Stage - 8' x 12' x 2'h	1	\$393.60	Т	\$393.60
	Sofia Curved Bar - Small Version Semi Circle	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
			Total General		\$8,078.60
Foyer Carpet					
	Carpet - Black - 84sf	1	\$172.00	Т	\$172.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Carpet - Charcoal - 270sf	1	\$553.00	Т	\$553.00
	Carpet - Charcoal - 416sf	1	\$852.00	Т	\$852.00
	Custom Cutting - P by Gunna Logo	2	\$1,040.00	Т	\$2,080.00
			Total Foyer Carpet		\$3,657.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install	5	\$240.00		\$1,200.00
	Strike	5	\$200.00		\$1,000.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$231.37		\$231.37

Notes

Total Products:	\$11,735.60
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,806.37
Taxes :	\$1,114.88
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$15,656.85
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$15,656.85